STOXN HAME : Ankor Group
Name of Sub. Shareholder

NSBC HOLDINGS B.V.

HSBC HOLDIKGS PLC

STOCK NAME : Herald Hold.
Name of Sub, Shareholder

HSBC HOLDIKGS B.V,

HSBC HOLDINGS PLC

STOCK NAME : S{lver Grent

Name of Sub, Shareholder

JOIN TRUTH LIMITED

JOIN TRUTH LIMITED

JOIN TRUTH LIMITED

JOIN TRUTH LIMITED

JOIN TRUTH LIMITED

JOIN TRUTH LIMITED

20712794

20712794

Date

20712794

20/12/94

19712/94

14,12/94

1271279

08712794

05712794

01712794

(0059)

Reason Present Bal. (X)
34 e a0t
3,4 195,354,000¢24.98)

(6114}

Reason Present Bal. (X)
e e ssects.on
3,4 80,108,356(13.03)

(07N

Reason Present Bal, (X)
e 12,558, 500(61.89)
1,6 112,436,800(41.82)
1,6 112,170,800(¢61.67)
1,3,6 112,012,800(61.59)
1,6 110,544,800(60.78)
1,3,6 109,546,800(60.23)

SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDER'S NOTIFICATIONS DAILY SUMHARY

195,782,000(25.06)

195,782,000(25.064)

Previous 8al. (¥%)

75,728,356(12.32)

76,308,356¢12.41)

Previous Bal. (¥X)

112,436,800¢61.82)
112,170,800¢61.67)
112,012,800¢61.59;
110,544, 800¢60.78)
109,996, 800¢60.48)

108,546, 800(59. 68)

Share Jointty Held (%)

Share Jointly Held (X)

Corporate Interest (X)

................................

HSBC INT'L TRUSTEE LTD  (24.30)

HSBC ASSET MANAGEMERT B- ( 0.68)
AHAMAS LTD

HSBC HOLDIHGS B.V. (24.98)

Corporate Interest (X)

HSBC INT'L TRUSTEE LTD  (12.93)

HSBC ASSET HANAGEMENT B- ¢ 0.10)
AHAMAS LTD

HSBC HOLDIKNGS 8,V, (13,03)

Corporate Interest (X)
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Family Interest (%)

Family Interest (%)

Family Interest {X)



STOCK NAME : Silver Grant

Neme of Suh. Shareholder

SILVER GRART INTERNATIO-
NAL FINANCE LIMITED

SILVER GRANT INTERMATIO-
HAL FINANCE LIMITED

SILVER GRANT INTERRATIO-
NAL FINANCE LIMITED

SILVER GRANT INTERNATIO-
NAL FINANCE LIMITED

SILVER GRANT INTERNATIO-
NAL FINANCE LIMITED

SILVER GRANT INTERMATIO-
HAL FINANCE LIMITED

Date

19/12/%4

14712194

12/12/94

08712794

05/12/94

01/12/94

STOCK NAME : South China ind.

Neme of Sub. Shareholder

SOUTH CHINA (BVI) LIMIT-
£D

SGUTH CHINA (BVI) LIMIT-
ED

19712194

20/12/94

(0171)

Reason Present Bal. (%)
1.6 112,558,800(61.89)
1,6 112,436,800¢61.82)
1,6 112,170,800(61.47)
1,3,6 112,612,800(61.59)
1,4 $10,544,800(£0.78)
1,3,6 109,546,800(60.23)

{G413)

Reascn Present Bal. (X)
1,3 271,559,357(51.20)
1,3 283,419,357(53.43)

Previous Bal. (X)

112,436,800(61.82)

112,170,800¢61.67)

112,012,800(41.59)

110,544 ,800¢49.78)

109,896,800¢40.48)

108,546,800(59.48)

Previous Bal. (X)

266,263,357(50,20)

271,559,357(51.20)

SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDER'S NOTIFICATIONS DAILY SUMMARY

Share Jointly Held (X)

Share Jointly Held (X)

CAT it B L S Pl AT w1 £ S v A A

Corporate Interest (X)

JOIN TRUTH LT {61.8
JOTH TRUTH LTO (61.82)
JOIM TRUTH LTD (61.67)
JOIN TRUTH LTD (61.59)
JOIN TRUTH LTD (60,78)
JOIN TRUTH LTD €60.23)

Corporate Interest (%)

................................

WORLDUNLITY INV LTD €18,50)
GREENEARN IWV LTD ¢ 4.69)
SUPER GIANT LTD (28.00)
WORLOUNITY [NV LTD (18.50)

GREENEARN INWV LTD ¢ 4.69)
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Family Interest (X)

Family Interest (X)



STOCK NAME : South China

Name of Sub. Shareholder

........................

SOUTH CHINA (BVI) LIRKIT-
ED

SOUTH CHINA HOLDINGS LI-
MITED

SOUTH CHIKA HOLDINGS L1-
HITED

SUPER GIANT LIMITED

SUPER GIAMT LIMITED

TEK LEE FINANCE AND IRY-
ESTMENT CORPORATION LIM-
1TED

TEK LEE FINANCE AND 1NV-
ESTMENT CORPORATION LIM-
1TED

........

20/12/94

20/12/94

1071294

19712796
20/12/%94

19/12/94

20/12/94

(0413)

Reason

sesmarsoua .-

1,3

1,3

1,3

1.3

1,3

1,3

Present Bal. (X)

283,419,357(53.43)

283,419, 357(53.43)

274,559,357¢51.20)

148,540,337(28.00)
160,400,337(30.24)

271,559,357(51.20)

283,419,357(53.43)

Previous Bal. {¥X)

271,559,357(51.20)

271,559,357¢(51.20)

266,263,357¢(50.20)

143,244,337¢27.01)
148,540,337(28.00)

266,263,357(50.20)

271,559,357(51.20)

L s ) g

END OF REPCRT

SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDER:S HOTIFICATIONS DAILY SUMMARY

Share Jointly Held (%)

AERAN

Corporate Interest (X)

SUPER GIANT LTD

GREENEARN 1KV L7D

SUPER GIANT LTD

WORLDUNITY IWV LTD

SUPER GIANT LTD

GREEMEARN IKV LTD

WORLOUNITY [NV LTD

GREEMEARN INV LTD

SUPER GIANT LTD

WORLDURITY INV LTD

GREENEARN INV LTD

SUPER GIARNT LTD

{ 4.67)

(30.24)

(18.50)

(28.00)

C4.6%)

€18.50)

¢ 46
(28.00)

(18.50)

( 4.69)

{30.24)
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